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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

201409100002
83910

09/10/2014
01:50:44

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20070629000
308210

Lot#:246
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M FOURTH
AMENDED

201409100002
83900

09/10/2014
01:50:43

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20071102000
507150

Lot#:246
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
FOURTH
AMENDED
PLAT

201404070000
98260

04/07/2014
10:25:27

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor

PARTIAL
RELEASE

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

42

76

Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Lot:D Book:42
Pg:76
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M FOURTH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201406230001
89080

06/23/2014
11:23:16

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Grantor

DEEDS

SILER MARK

Sec:2 Twn:24N
Rng:13E
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

201409100002
83920

09/10/2014
01:50:45

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Debtor

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

Instr
#:20071102000
507160

Other:SEE
INST




