Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= CITIZENS TRUST BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201409100002 83910	09/10/2014 01:50:44	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20070629000 308210	Lot#:246 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M FOURTH AMENDED
201409100002 83900	09/10/2014 01:50:43	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC					Instr #:20071102000 507150	Lot#:246 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE FOURTH AMENDED PLAT
201404070000 98260	04/07/2014 10:25:27	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC			42	76	Instr #:20071126000 537510	Lot:D Book:42 Pg:76 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M FOURTH AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201406230001 89080	06/23/2014 11:23:16	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Grantor	DEEDS	SILER MARK						Sec:2 Twn:24N Rng:13E BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
201409100002 83920	09/10/2014 01:50:45	CITIZENS TRUST BANK	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CITIZENS TRUST BANK					Instr #:20071102000 507160	Other:SEE INST